
• S2 steel and 62 HRC hardness
for high wear resistance and service life

• precision machining of edges
for a tight �t to the fastener slot

• nickel plating
for corrosion protection

112001

112002

112003

112062

112063

112064

113000

112009

112017

PZ2×90

PH2×127

PH2×150

PH2×70

PH2×90

PH2×50

PH2×60

PH2-PH2×45

PH2-PZ2×45

Size, mmItem

NEW
BITS

ae.toolsworld.com

• package

blister 10 pcs.

• holographic sticker

anti-counterfeiting

• round pro�le

• double-sided

112062

     PН2×70

• magnetized tip
for more comfortable work

S2
STEELHRC

62

112009

     PH2-PH2×45


