



**NEW
BITS**

- S2 steel and 62 HRC hardness
for high wear resistance and service life
- precision machining of edges
for a tight fit to the fastener slot
- nickel plating
for corrosion protection
- magnetized tip
for more comfortable work

• round profile

• double-sided

112009

⊗ PH2-PH2×45

• package
blister 10 pcs.

• holographic sticker
anti-counterfeiting



Item	Size, mm
112001	PZ2×90
112002	PH2×127
112003	PH2×150
112062	PH2×70
112063	PH2×90
112064	PH2×50
113000	PH2×60
112009	PH2-PH2×45
112017	PH2-PZ2×45



112062

⊕ PH2×70

